
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 SEEK: Session 1 (At Church)

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 SEEK: Session 2 (At Church)

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 SEEK: Session 3 (At Church)

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 SEEK: Session 4 (At Church)

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 ROOT: Time is Holy (At Church)

October 8-13 ROOT: Mini-Series 1 (At-Home)

October 15-20 ROOT: Patent Guide (At-Home)

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 ROOT: Session 1 (At Church)

October 22-27 ROOT: Family Meeting 1 (At-Home)

October 29-November 3 ROOT: Mini-Series 2 (At-Home)

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 ROOT: Session 2 (At Church)

November 5-10 ROOT: Family Meeting 2 (At-Home)

November 12-17 ROOT: Mini-Series 3 (At-Home)

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 ROOT: Session 3 (At Church)

November 19-24 ROOT: Family Meeting 3 (At-Home)

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Circle of Grace & Fire Drill (At-Church)

November 26-December 8 ROOT: Mini-Series 4 (At-Home)

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 ROOT: Session 4 (At Church)

December 10-15 ROOT: Family Meeting 4 (At-Home)

December 17-22 ROOT: Mini-Series 5 (At-Home)

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 ROOT: Session 5 (At-Church)

January 7-12 ROOT: Family Meeting 5 (At-Home)

January 14-19 ROOT: Mini-Series 6 (At-Home)

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 ROOT: Session 6 (At-Church)

January 28 - February  9 ROOT: Family Meeting 6 (At-Home)

February 11-16 ZEAL: Parent Guide & Family Meeting 1 (At-Home)

February 18-23 ZEAL: Family Meeting 2 (At-Home)

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 ZEAL: Session 1 (At-Church)

February 25-March 2 ZEAL: Family Meeting 3 (At-Home)

March 4-9 ZEAL: Sponsor Meeting

Saturday, March 7, 2026 ZEAL: Retreat (Seton Shrine, Emmitsburg, MD)

March 11-16 ZEAL: Family Meeting 4 (At-Home)

Tuesday March 24, 2026 ZEAL: Session 2 (At-Church)

March 25-30 ZEAL: Family Meeting 5 (At-Home)

April 1 - 6 ZEAL: Family Meeting 6 (At-Home)

April 8-13 ZEAL: Family Meeting 7 (At-Home)

Friday, April 10, 2026 Sacrament of Confirmation Rehearsal (Main Church 7 p.m.)

Monday, April 13, 2026 SACRAMENT of CONFIRMATION MASS (Main Church 5:30 p.m.)

TUESDAY TRACK II: SEEK & SACRAMENTS (Confirmation)

Seek - Root - Zeal
6:15 p.m. - 7:45 p.m.


